30-025-03883
30-025-03879
30-025-03887
30-025-03886
30-025-03891
30-025-03884
30-025-03882
30-025-03885
30-025-03890
30-025-03883
30-025-03881
30-025-30698
30-025-31259
30-025-31260
30-025-31261
30-025-31262
30-025-31529
30-025-3153¢
30-025-31450
30-025-314561
30-025-31458
30-025-03893
30-025-03897
30-025-03896
30-025-03892
30-025-03895
30-025-03894
30-025-31452
30-025-29703
30-025-29834
30-025-30142
30-025-29703
30-025-29834
30-025-03907
30-025-03904
30-025-03901
30-025-03900
30-025-03906
30-025-03805
30-025-03902
30-026-03898
30-025-03899
30-025-30959
30-025-30960
30-025-30961
30-025-31266
30-025-31453
30-025-31454
30-025-31455
30-025-03914
30-025-03910
30-025-03909
30-025-03217
30-025-03916
30-025-03911
30-025-21885
3002503912
30-025-03913
30-025-03908
30-025-28203
30-025-31456
30-025-31457
30-025-31459
30-025-31460
30-025-31461
30-025-31462
30-025-31516
30-025-31521
30-025-03920
30-025-03918
3002503919
30-025-31265
30-025-22794
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178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17S
178
178
178
178
178
178
17
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17S
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
17s
17s
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

3I6E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
3I6E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
3I6E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
J6E
36E
36E

40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40980
40990
408390
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40980
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
56285
56285
56300
56300
56300
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40980
40990
40890
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990

40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990
40990

40990
40990
40510

LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LIVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LIOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
L2VINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LIOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
SHOE BAR UPPER
SHOE BAR UPPER
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON, DEVO

23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
0N 2a22s

\_n 23223
N 23223
23223

D 23223

23223

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

3733 WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

23223
19999
19999
19999
19999
19998
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23223
23222

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
LOVINGTCN DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
LOVINGTON DEEP AMOCO STAT
WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
MIDWAY STATE

61
62

91
92

95

97
98

47
48
49
81

1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910

1038930

1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930

1038%%8930

1938410
1938410
1938410
1938410
1938410

1038910
10383910
1038910

1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910

1038910

1038910
1038910
1038810
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910
1038910

1038910
1038510

1938430
1938430
1938430
1938430
1938430

1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930
1038930

1038930

1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930
1038930

1038930

1038950

1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1938450
1938450
1938450
1838450
1938450

1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038950

1038950

1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950
1038950

1038950
1038550
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Distict] State of New Mexico Form C-104A
JC3P N, B roach Dr. HoAW, NM 85240 Energy Minerals and Nataral Resources _ o
11 South Firs, 2. NM 88210 Submit to wppropriatc District Office
Dewict I Qil Conservation Division
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztoc, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco
Distriot [V
2040 South Pacheco, Sants Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New Operator Information;
Effective Date; | Slzeloon ]
OGRID: | SO blo \ New Ogrid: -~z ‘
ame: Than  Eesong el L ThsC. NewName: " T han) 2 —
Address: _ Soo Ly, lewas Address:  £0v0 (-~ 1E£AS
Address: S\, Z.om Address: .
City, State, Zip: Myd\anidh, T PV 10\ City, State, Zip: g

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Qil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached Iist of wells is truc and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature: :
Printed name: (CAgal S @9;\5;‘
pee: TTlzolon  prone (A15) LA 0N 0

Previous operator complete below: NMOCD Approval
-— ' ! |
Previous Opexstor: ]\‘&Qp ée,ggnggﬂ R Slgoate: ' . M\x
Previous OGRID: \Sbe\ Print:d Name: (:-OJ“H 10, Wiak

. MJ_% _ FIELDREPRESENTATIVE L

rietvns: _(ags\ S. Rnileay e _ 9l13[0000




